




Change Order Request 
 

PO# 0001106789 REQUEST DATE: 02/25/2020        COLLEGE/DEPT.: FLC Chem  

 

VENDOR NAME:   Veolia Environmental Services 

 

 

X INCREASE PO Line 2 BY $6000   BUDGET: GENFD 5500 11 FL.VI.IDES 65700  00000 2020 073H 

  

 

COMMENTS: This will be needed for Spring 2020 Waste Pick-up. 









1-1 1 LOT     3,000.00       3,000.00 07/10/2019MAINT AGRMNT FOR REMOVAL & DISPOSAL
OF CHEMICAL TOXIC & HAZARDOUS WASTE 
FROM THE CHEMISTRY, BIOLOGY DEPTS OF
EDC  
VALID FROM 7/1/2019 - 5/31/2020

      3,000.00   Sub-total 
          0.00   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       3,000.00

NOTE TO PURCHASING:
NO TAX
AMOUNT ONLY

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 5500 11 ED.VI.IDES 65700 00000 073H          3,000.00

Requisition

Supplier: VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 0000021288
3797 SPINNAKER COURT
FREMONT CA 94538
United States

Phone: (510) 440-7393 Fax: (510) 656-4926
email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
6699 CAMPUS DRIVE
PLACERVILLE CA 95667

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001020652 07/03/2019 1
Requisition Name:
2020 VEOLIA
Requester
Kimberly Zwerenz
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: ZWERENZK 03-JUL-2019

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature


	PO/CO_02/27/20
	CO REQ_02/25/20
	PO/CO_9/16
	PO#_0001106789
	OLR#_0001020652

